
 

Salary Structure of M.O.H. Saudi Arabia 
 

 

Other benefits and perks will be applicable as per the rules of Ministry of Health, Saudi Arabia. 

• Experience in recognized or Govt. hospitals/collages/universities. 
• Free accommodation or housing allowance + Transportation allowance. 
• Transportation is provided. Acknowledgment. 
• Tax free salary. 

Category Selected as Qualification 

Having qualification from Developing 
countries 

Having Qualification from 
Developed countries 

Basic Salary in 
SR 

Experience 
Allowance 

in SR 

Max. 
Salary 
in SR 

Basic 
Salary in 

SR 

Exp. 
Allowance 

in SR 

Max. 
Salary 
in SR 

Doctors 
 
 

Consultant 
 

Doctorate e.g. 
FRCS/MRCP/MD+DNB/MS+MCH/PhD 

etc. 
12145 

 
665 

 
22120 

 
25625 

 
1105 

 
42200 

 
Specialist Master Degree 9260 505 16835 15355 865 28330 
Resident MBBS 4600 230 8050 6900 460 13800 

Paramedical 
Staff 

Specialist Bachelor Degree 2415 175 5040 8455 605 17530 
SR. Specialist Master Degree 3335 175 5960 10340 535 18365 

Staff Nurse 
 

Specialist Bachelor Degree 4110 295 8535 8455 605 17530 
SR. Specialist Master Degree 5670 295 10095 10340 535 18365 


