Salary Structure of M.O.H. Saudi Arabia

Category	Selected as	Qualification	Having qualification from Developing countries			Having Qualification from Developed countries		
			Basic Salary in SR	Experience Allowance in SR	Max. Salary in SR	Basic Salary in SR	Exp. Allowance in SR	Max. Salary in SR
Doctors	Consultant	Doctorate e.g. FRCS/MRCP/MD+DNB/MS+MCH/PhD etc.	12145	665	22120	25625	1105	42200
	Specialist	Master Degree	9260	505	16835	15355	865	28330
	Resident	MBBS	4600	230	8050	6900	460	13800
Paramedical Staff Staff Nurse	Specialist	Bachelor Degree	2415	175	5040	8455	605	17530
	SR. Specialist	Master Degree	3335	175	5960	10340	535	18365
	Specialist	Bachelor Degree	4110	295	8535	8455	605	17530
	SR. Specialist	Master Degree	5670	295	10095	10340	535	18365

Other benefits and perks will be applicable as per the rules of Ministry of Health, Saudi Arabia.

- Experience in recognized or Govt. hospitals/collages/universities.
- Free accommodation or housing allowance + Transportation allowance.
- Transportation is provided. Acknowledgment.
- Tax free salary.